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Public Interest Registry Monthly Report – September 2008 
 

 
As required by the ICANN/ PIR Registry Agreement (Section 3.1(c)(iv)) this 
report provides an overview of PIR activity through the end of the reporting 
month.  The information is primarily presented in table and chart format with text 
explanations as deemed necessary.  Information is provided in order as listed in 
Appendix 4 of the Registry Agreement. 
 
Report Index 
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Section 2 Service Level Agreement Performance  
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Section 5     WhoIs Service Activity 
 
Section 6   Total Number of Transactions by 
                   Subcategory by Month                     

 
Section 7 Daily Transaction Range   
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Public Interest Registry Monthly Report – September 2008 
 
Section 1 – Accredited Registrar Status  
 
The following table displays the current number and status of the ICANN 
accredited registrars.  The registrars are grouped into three categories: 
 

1. Operational registrars:  Those who have authorized access into the 
system for processing domain name registrations. 

2. Registrars in the Ramp-up Period:  Those who have received a 
password to the PIR Operational Test and Evaluation (OT&E) 
environment.  The OT&E environment is provided to allow registrars to 
develop and test their systems with the PIR Shared Registration 
System (SRS). 

3. Registrars in the Pre-Ramp-up Period:  Those who have been sent a 
welcome letter from PIR, but have not yet executed the Registry 
Confidentiality Agreement and/or have not yet submitted a completed 
Registrar Information Sheet. 
 

 
September 2008 

 

Status No. of 
Registrars 

  Operational Registrars 313 
  Registrars In Ramp-Up Period 164 
  Registrars in Pre-Ramp-Up Period 337 

  Total 814 
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Public Interest Registry Monthly Report – September 2008 
 
Section 2 – Service Level Agreement Performance 
 

The following table compares the SLA requirements with Actual Performance for 
the reporting month.  As required by the ICANN/PIR Registry Agreement, PIR is 
committed to provide service levels as outlined in Appendix 7 of the agreement 
and to comply with the requirements of the SLA Appendix 10 of the agreement.  
The SLA is incorporated into the PIR Registry Registrar Agreement that is 
executed with all operational registrars.  
 

Component/Service Availability Performance
 Required Actual Required Actual 

DNS     

AXFR/IXFR Updates 
Unplanned 300 minutes

 
Planned 480 minutes *

None  
 

None  
< 5 minutes 100% < 5 

minutes 

Resolution of .org 
domains, each name-
server 

Unplanned 20 seconds
 

Planned 480 minutes *

None 
 

None 

< 300 
milliseconds 

20 milliseconds 
(Avg.) 

WHOIS      

Singular query/response 
Unplanned 240 minutes

 
Planned 480 minutes *

None  
 

None 

< 800 
milliseconds 

8 milliseconds 
(Avg.) 

      BILLING     

Account balance 
check/modify 

Unplanned 240 minutes
 

Planned 480 minutes *

None 
 

None 
No requirement No 

requirement 

Manual balance adjust 
Unplanned 300 minutes

 
Planned 480 minutes *

None 
 

None 
No requirement No 

requirement 

ADMIN      

Update Registrar profile 
Unplanned 300 minutes

 
Planned 480 minutes *

None 
 

None 
No requirement No  

requirement 

Update Registrar status 
Unplanned 300 minutes

 
Planned 480 minutes *

None 
 

None 
No requirement No  

requirement 

PROTOCOL 
INTERFACE      

Write Operations 
Unplanned 240 minutes

 
Planned 480 minutes *

None 
 

None 

< 800 
milliseconds 

36 milliseconds 
(Avg.) 

Transfer 
Unplanned 240 minutes

 
Planned 480 minutes *

None 
 

None 

< 1600 
milliseconds 

10 milliseconds 
(Avg.) 

Query Operations 
Unplanned 240 minutes

 
Planned 480 minutes *

None 
 

None 

< 400 
milliseconds 

4 milliseconds 
(Avg.) 

 
 *No more than 240 minutes per week. In addition, each minute of Unplanned Outage Time 
  subtracts from the available Monthly Planned Outage Time up to four (4) hours.   
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Public Interest Registry Monthly Report – September 2008 
 
Section 3 – ORG Zone File Access Activity 
 
The following table summarizes the zone file access activity for the current 
reporting month.  As required by the ICANN/PIR Registry Agreement, PIR 
provides third parties bulk access to the zone file for the .ORG TLD. 
 
 

Zone file access passwords at the end of the previous month  Aug-08 625 

New zone file access passwords      4 

Total zone file access approvals at the end of the reporting month Sep-08 629 
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Public Interest Registry Monthly Report – September 2008 
 
Section 4 – Completed SRS/System Software Releases 
 

As required by the ICANN/ PIR Registry Agreement, The following table shows 
significant releases that have occurred during the month (it excludes software 
released only to fix a bug).  The PIR SRS is continually being improved to better 
meet the needs of accredited registrars. 
 
 
 

 

Release Name Features Target 
Date 

Complete 
Date 

(None in Sep 2008)    
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Public Interest Registry Monthly Report – September 2008 
 
Section 5 – Whois Service Activity 
 
The total monthly “Whois” queries are shown below (In Thousands) 
 
 

Month Total Peak Average 

Sep-08 67,553.2 2,523.4 2,251.8 
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Public Interest Registry Monthly Report – September 2008 
 
Section 6 – Total Number of Transactions by Subcategory by Month 
 
In compliance with Section 6 of Appendix 4 to the ICANN/PIR Registry 
Agreement, the tables that follow present the number of transactions for the 
current month for each transaction subcategories. 
 
6a – Total Monthly Domain Name Transactions by Subcategory (In 
Thousands) 

Deletes 

Month Total Add Add Grace 
Period 

RGP Failures Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore 

Sep-08 82,492.1 425.0 12.3 94.5 13.9 2,893.0 491.4 180.7 78,380.9 0.4 

 
6b – Total Monthly Domain Name Transaction Failures by Subcategory (In 
Thousands) 

Month Total Add Delete Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore 

Sep-08 697.2 237.8 13.9 145.4 55.3 145.3 99.5 0.0 

 
6c – Total Monthly Nameserver Transactions by Subcategory (In 
Thousands) 

Month Total Add Delete Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore 

Sep-08 4,251.7 35.1 10.1 4.4 Not 
Applicable

Not 
Applicable 4,202.1 Not 

Applicable 
 
6d – Total Monthly Nameserver Transaction Failures by Subcategory 
(In Thousands) 

Month Total Add Delete Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore 

Sep-08 15.5 10.0 5.1 0.4 Not 
Applicable

Not 
Applicable 0.0 Not 

Applicable 
 
6e – Total Monthly Contact Information Transactions by Subcategory 
(In Thousands) 

Month Total Add Delete Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore 

Sep-08 4,176.3 1,592.8 18.3 2,044.9 Not 
Applicable 19.9 500.4 Not 

Applicable 
 
6f – Total Monthly Contact Information Transaction Failures by 
Subcategory (In Thousands) 

Month Total Add Delete Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore 

Sep-08 119.6 100.0 1.4 18.2 Not 
Applicable 0.0 0.0 Not 

Applicable 
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 Public Interest Registry Monthly Report – September 2008 
 
Section 7 – Average Daily Transaction Range 
 
The range of transaction volume is shown for each month along with the average 
daily transaction volume. 
 
 
Average Daily Transaction Range (In Thousands) 
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ORG ‐ ICANN Transactional Data Monthly Report for 2008‐09‐01 to 2008‐09‐30
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Korea Information Certifi 449 817 29 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1 0 0 0
Domain Registration Serv 64 2418 181 6 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 37 28 0 1 6
Xin Net Technology Corpo 120 23347 230 766 19 12 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 670 37 12 12 12
Register.com Inc. 9 200559 5330 2099 300 553 3 127 0 0 0 1 148 6037 833 231 61 194
Baronofdomains.com LLC 1161 236 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Compuglobalhypermega. 1170 229 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gabia Inc. 244 6366 849 93 41 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 149 46 5 1 6
Enet Registry, Inc. 608 18 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
HyperStreet.com, Inc. 817 284 0 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0
DomainMarketPlace.ca In 691 145 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
R Lee Chambers Co. LLC 475 79 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Interdominios, Inc. 818 98 15 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
Nordreg AB 638 330 10 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
DomainInfo AB 73 4318 118 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 127 11 7 18
PrimeDomain.ca Inc. 688 99 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
NameSecure, L.L.C. 30 27195 199 416 40 16 0 27 0 0 0 0 3 657 68 23 5 76
Address Creation, LLC 270 652 40 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 30 1 0 0 3
azprivatez, LLC 1392 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Omnis Network LLC 143 9190 266 200 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 332 55 8 1 12
http.net Internet GmbH 976 3123 37 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186 0 0 0 0
ASCIO Technologies, Inc.  106 36895 153 705 61 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 1843 48 0 0 0
Nordnet 68 7721 73 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 519 1 0 4 4
Universal Registration Se 448 181 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0
Net‐Chinese Co. Ltd. 1336 232 57 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0
DotArai Co., Ltd. 1373 43 6 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
EstDomains, Inc. 832 24289 5557 987 16 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 563 14 2 0 1
Brandon Gray Internet Se 636 12172 191 34 68 2 1 16 0 0 1 0 1 320 63 16 45 11
OVH SARL 433 56734 1561 2174 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2643 87 46 4 3
Abacus America Inc dba N 52 32486 425 504 70 4 0 13 0 0 0 0 10 1634 79 10 2 6
Moniker Online Services  228 122363 1144 2662 6 5 0 8 0 1 0 0 2 4997 150 10 58 7
Interdomain S.A. 140 7340 42 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245 2 3 0 0
Register.IT SPA 168 19729 193 506 165 1 7 2 2 0 0 0 8 827 1 5 0 0
ResellerSRS Inc dba http:/ 669 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CORE Internet Council of  15 27582 362 274 43 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1695 15 7 1 1
Webair Internet Develop 1326 75 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
IP Mirror Pte Ltd dba IP M 890 809 21 34 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 1 0 0
007 Names, Inc 91 1373 22 38 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 60 4 0 0 0
Catalog.com, Inc 112 3897 15 44 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 199 3 0 0 4
livedoor Co., Ltd. 467 229 17 70 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0
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Everyones Internet, Ltd. 925 4270 160 173 15 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 157 5 1 0 2
GMO Internet, Inc. dba O 49 21870 2010 314 7 40 0 14 0 0 0 0 8 473 36 52 1 12
Worldnames.ca  INC 683 135 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
QuantumPages Technolo 1250 638 75 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 1 0 1 0
Misk.com, Inc. 401 4236 191 77 14 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 119 27 2 0 0
Go France Domains, Inc. 1153 576 5 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 2 0 0 0
Alfena LLC 1241 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
AsiaDomains, Incorporate 903 549 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rockenstein AG 605 471 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0
Dynadot, LLC 472 17351 422 1139 20 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 437 14 1 0 2
Beijing Innovative Linkage 633 8494 2220 420 3 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 409 13 1 7 3
PacNames Ltd. 103 1442 152 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 5 0 1 0
Spot Domain LLC dba Dom 466 14922 689 306 19 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 453 33 15 6 2
A Technology Company, I 53 253 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
12 Register BV 839 2958 15 0 161 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
eNom, Inc. 48 526115 16927 12458 819 101 16 73 0 0 0 3 28 25437 775 214 78 105
OnlineNIC Inc. 82 70116 2408 1679 39 6 0 4 0 0 0 0 5 3137 76 13 19 12
documentdata Anstalt 1317 141 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hangang Systems Inc. dba 87 3143 315 19 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 74 6 2 0 0
Internet Invest, Ltd. dba I 1112 633 25 83 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
azdomainz, LLC 1391 386 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domain The Net Technolo 10007 708 6 12 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 0 0 1
Deutsche Telekom AG 226 8451 84 174 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 543 0 0 0 0
Arsys Internet, S.L. dba ni 379 27579 505 589 29 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 1149 4 2 2 2
Afterdark Domains, Incor 922 533 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Internetters Limited 424 2580 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 12 1 0 0
Domeneshop AS dba dom 1001 5606 109 205 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 375 0 0 0 0
Cheapies.com, Inc. 1039 744 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 1 0 0 0
Wild West Domains, Inc. 440 191479 3299 4519 793 107 0 81 0 0 0 0 27 4283 480 53 43 53
Cvo.Ca 674 113 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
Bottle Domains, Inc. 836 2559 42 104 23 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 10 1 0 0
ELB Group Inc. 820 1067 16 43 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 33 9 0 0 0
Domainscostless.ca Inc 685 178 2 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
easyDNS Technologies Inc 469 5655 168 68 3 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 265 21 5 2 10
Az.pl, Inc 1006 1201 30 142 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Gandi SAS 81 69847 6010 1262 72 25 5 18 0 0 1 0 16 3176 230 133 19 51
Register Names, LLC 658 279 7 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 2
NetDorm Inc 887 601 17 13 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 17 5 0 0 0
Key‐Systems GmbH 269 120472 1879 2641 27 6 0 14 0 0 0 0 3 4969 31 7 1 11
Dynamic Network Service 1040 5523 617 101 8 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 106 11 1 3 0
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Freeparking Domain Regi 837 762 2 28 94 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Directi Internet Solutions 303 169427 11142 6581 218 65 4 36 0 0 0 0 12 6420 206 59 53 49
Dinahosting S.L. 1262 3603 92 88 4 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 142 4 1 1 1
BB Online UK Limited 134 1847 30 16 16 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 101 10 0 0 1
Blue Razor Domains, Inc. 612 7752 134 127 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 344 25 0 0 0
Nettuner Corp. dba Webm 634 1032 29 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 3 0 0 1
Netpia.com Inc. 130 1402 135 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 6 1 0 0
Abu‐Ghazaleh Intellectua 360 22 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
enomEU Incorporated 1066 535 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Advantage Interactive LT 602 6345 27 15 181 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 67 50 1 2 0
TLDs L.L.C. d/b/a SRSPlus 320 28679 819 356 62 7 0 12 0 0 0 0 1 1096 43 12 5 12
Domains Only, Inc 844 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Go Montenegro Domains 1152 550 6 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 2 0 0 0
Vitalwerks Internet Solut 1327 628 7 58 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 0 1 0
Domain Name Inc. 450 660 5 20 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 1 1 0 0
Blue Fractal Inc. 937 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Group NBT plc aka NetNa 70 20370 71 29 197 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 955 80 1 2 18
Dootall, Inc. 958 140 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
InterNetworX Ltd. & Co. K 1420 259 20 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domainplaza.ca Inc 681 188 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0
Sibername.com Inc 938 1142 20 47 3 4 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 32 2 0 2 1
Samjung Data Service Co. 1333 161 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Enetica PTY LTD 618 1848 44 31 26 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 38 8 0 0 1
Entorno Digital, S.A. 696 828 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0
CADiware AG 603 777 19 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 1 1
YesNIC Co., Ltd. 100 16056 832 75 7 38 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 121 11 15 3 5
Cronon AG Berlin Niederl 141 84495 370 1555 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4944 0 0 0 0
Internet.bs Corp. 814 393 25 17 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funpeas Media Ventures 363 353 19 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 0 0 0
000Domains, LLC 301 10813 529 125 45 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 448 33 0 1 15
ABSYSTEMS INC dba your 1261 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
!$6.25 DOMAINS! Netwo 624 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TotalRegistrations dba To 131 5177 85 46 10 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 214 24 0 0 0
FeNomINAL, Inc. 1056 497 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arctic Names, Inc. 1340 459 36 9 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 29 8 1 1 0
Answerable.com (I) Pvt. L 630 4384 513 79 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 2 3 0 3
Name.com, LLC 625 26171 642 1841 53 15 2 12 0 0 0 0 3 216 4 0 2 2
Columbianames.com LLC 1169 166 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Web Werks India pvt 1337 220 13 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
DomainRegistry.com Inc. 128 1035 26 10 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 28 2 2 1 1
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Go China Domains, Inc. 1149 555 5 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0
Xiamen eName Network  1331 302 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
Online SAS 74 11355 267 321 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 583 16 1 0 2
Registration Technologies 321 9263 24 10 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 557 8 5 0 2
Domainhawks.net LLC 1178 193 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AB NameISP 1371 1946 6 73 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
Advanced Internet Techn 57 12924 449 144 13 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 650 11 6 5 4
Tiger Technologies LLC 841 1049 21 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 3 0 1 0
Domainarmada.com LLC 1173 215 1 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Planet Online Corp. 815 134 3 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Today and Tomorrow Co. 441 903 72 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 1 0 1 0
ALANTRON BLTD 898 855 82 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 24 0 1 0 1
Intercosmos Media Grou 291 80248 2842 735 66 27 3 28 0 0 0 0 0 15201 128 46 6 28
PakNic Private Limited 1367 100 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rebel.com Corp. 600 14411 59 25 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 212 0 0 0 0
Aim High!, Inc. 644 254 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0
Big House Services, Inc. 1042 537 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kaunas University of Tech 1318 68 5 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BullRunDomains.com LLC 1166 225 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1API GmbH 1387 4876 115 315 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
DSTR Acquisition PA I, LLC 31 9584 303 38 16 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 265 20 5 4 11
EPAG Domainservices Gm 85 7492 48 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 0 0 0 0
Internet Service Registrar 823 627 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Safenames Ltd. 447 4007 22 2 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 76 33 1 0 1
HiChina Web Solutions Li 420 17503 117 434 33 21 2 35 0 0 0 0 6 437 35 5 16 7
Nameking.com Inc. 609 2966 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 0 0 0 0
Gotnames.ca Inc 690 150 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
Crisp Names, Inc. 831 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reg2C.com Inc. 819 3465 59 169 11 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 1 9 4 1 6 0
InnerWise Inc. dba ItsYou 142 26896 452 177 62 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 1542 49 53 3 9
Signature Domains, LLC 54 2713 20 1 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 227 1 0 0 1
Go Canada Domains, Inc. 1150 508 3 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1 0 0 0
Dotster, Inc. 72 93300 4901 1078 461 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 17 3713 192 45 19 62
35 Technology Co., Ltd. 1316 1484 0 84 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 2 0
Net 4 India Limited 1007 8193 15 271 21 11 1 40 0 0 0 0 7 229 11 27 11 17
Alice's Registry, Inc. 275 110 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
Fortune Internet Inc. 816 143 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
Domainamania.com LLC 1172 203 3 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
NameScout Corp. 186 10851 374 168 43 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 3 626 0 0 0 0
Whoistoolbar Corp. 694 133 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
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Nominalia Internet 76 7964 116 109 4 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 432 7 4 0 0
NetraCorp LLC dba Globa 893 29 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tucows Inc. 69 564086 17297 9548 1808 248 15 105 0 0 1 0 53 22995 1501 377 103 268
Asadal, Inc. 632 1485 167 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 2 0 1 0
Allworldnames.com LLC 1167 253 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domain Rouge Inc. 1043 544 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dotregistrar, LLC 121 43289 752 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2423 87 7 5 5
Ladas Domains LLC. 642 230 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0
1 & 1 Internet AG 83 337316 1286 8247 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19031 0 0 0 0
Dattatec.com Belonging t 1388 258 3 103 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
PSI Japan 78 1665 147 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 2 1 0 0
Basic Fusion Inc 813 44235 10 213 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1318 0 0 0 0
INDOM 954 2266 5 24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 2 0
Capitoldomains LLC 857 4448 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 332 0 0 0 0
Fiducia LLC, Latvijas Parst 620 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
M.G. Infocom Pvt. Ltd. 1339 581 42 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
CSC Corporate Domains,  299 30027 140 47 168 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 826 82 1 4 0
Web Commerce Commun 460 8634 504 187 22 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 264 25 14 4 12
4domains, Inc. 278 2359 27 10 7 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 1 0 1
Name.net LLC 826 39 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Encirca Inc. 455 229 2 3 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
Initials Online Limited 616 306 20 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 1
InterNetWire Communica 1328 6680 22 334 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Go Australia Domains, Inc 1151 659 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 5 0 0 0
Variomedia AG dba pured 1257 1150 39 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 0 0 0 0
DotAlliance Inc. 1249 134 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 1
Distribute.IT Pty Ltd 900 1373 58 100 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 7 0 0 1
Ignitela LLC 1242 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0
I.D.R. Internet Domain Re 127 45 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Netfirms, Inc. 892 19410 398 794 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 757 3 0 0 1
MarkMonitor Inc. 292 40827 113 104 222 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 1 1241 721 6 8 1
Netlynx, Inc. 1004 263 4 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
Regtime Ltd 1362 2312 104 167 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0
Secura GmbH 111 686 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0
DomainCentre.ca Inc. 675 137 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
pair Networks Inc. dba pa 99 11815 245 99 13 3 2 24 9 0 0 0 4 186 23 5 12 49
Name Intelligence 627 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1‐877namebid.com LLC 664 33 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domains2be.com Inc. 689 133 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 0 0 0
AnyTime Sites, Inc. 829 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Domaindoorman, LLC 865 4627 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 256 0 0 0 0
Firstserver, Inc. 474 1252 89 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0
GoDaddy.com, Inc. 146 1903696 41732 41475 14455 1778 6 1565 0 2 2 3 439 42190 6670 782 416 577
UDomainName.com LLC 931 1595 21 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 2 1 6 0
Register.ca Inc. 1375 1470 0 16 14 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Gal Communication (Com 418 11271 192 210 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 1 0 1 0
Melbourne IT, Ltd. dba In 13 349927 9164 4757 593 132 1 198 0 0 0 0 10 17462 373 52 25 88
Sipence, Inc. 639 476 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PSI‐USA, Inc. dba Domain 151 69079 1306 1041 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6765 0 0 2 0
Interlink Co., Ltd. 277 97 22 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Belmontdomains.com LLC 1163 249 2 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CSL Computer Service Lan 113 51487 2128 518 187 9 1 12 0 0 0 0 1 1645 307 22 15 25
123 Registration, Inc. 245 489 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 1 0 0
Dotname Korea Corp. 1132 11 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
CPS‐Datensysteme GmbH 1239 2140 23 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 0 0 0 0
Domaincomesaround.com 1176 242 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tuonome.it.srl 380 1581 39 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 0
#1 Domain Names Intern 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Todaynic.com, Inc. 697 2361 43 164 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 1 0
Webagentur.at Internet S 648 37995 7 3188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 859 1 0 0 0
Domainhysteria.com LLC 1179 236 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Easyspace Limited 79 12614 80 48 141 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 188 152 2 3 3
AtlanticFriendNames.com 1157 217 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PocketDomain.com, Inc. 913 1046 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 0 0 0 0
Nameview Inc. 622 6053 13 31 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 293 0 1 0 1
Cydentity, Inc. dba CyPac 457 890 32 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0
Internet Viennaweb Servi 1370 557 0 309 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NJ Tech Solutions Inc. 673 635 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
TPP Domain Pty Ltd. dba  972 755 6 2 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 0 0 0
AFRIREGISTER S.A. 1381 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AW Registry, Inc. 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0 1 0 0
Belgiumdomains, LLC 860 3330 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 0 0 0 0
Globedom Datenkommun 276 1087 15 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 0 0 0
Active 24 AS 247 21148 125 421 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1086 0 0 0 0
ANO Regional Network In 463 9797 760 478 7 7 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 393 5 0 2 0
IPNIC, Inc 830 2257 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 1 0 0 0
Domain ‐ IT!, Inc 412 2283 13 69 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 69 23 0 0 1
Parava Networks, Inc. dba 94 2569 53 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 0 1 0
Wooho Technology CO., L 300 525 13 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
TierraNet Inc. dba Domai 86 53203 1172 519 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3897 4 7 9 2
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Mobile Name Services, In 640 419 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bizcn.com, Inc. 471 8774 143 388 11 7 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 233 18 10 3 1
Domaingazelle.com LLC 1177 186 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Beartrapdomains.com LLC 1162 216 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AllGlobalNames, S.A. 453 965 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3 0 0 0
Active Registrar, Inc. 1090 3327 43 285 34 4 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 76 13 0 1 0
IHS Telekom, Inc. 1091 3140 184 239 13 6 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 8 3 0 0 0
Domain Contender, LLC 637 18245 15 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8822 1 0 0 1
EnomAte, Inc. 1061 496 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
In2net Network, Inc. 604 9752 17 102 21 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 259 44 0 21 17
AB CONNECT 1378 151 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domain Jingles, Inc. 834 25 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Imperial Registrations, In 987 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TheGreatDomain.ca 687 166 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
United Domain Registry,  959 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mister Name 1319 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2030138 Ontario Inc. dba 378 604 16 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 46 3 1 0 0
Nictrade Internet Identity 649 595 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 7 0 0 0
Network Solutions LLC 2 663770 29132 4442 743 828 0 1365 0 0 0 0 220 15847 1665 1337 541 2678
Best Registration Services 473 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Atomicdomainnames.com 1160 239 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EuroDNS S.A. 1052 1329 9 291 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mouzz Interactive 827 36 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
MyDomain, Inc. 105 48082 1727 942 233 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 13 1497 101 22 3 21
Deschutesdomains.com L 1171 185 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1stDomain LLC 133 554 59 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 2
Biglizarddomains.com LLC 1165 236 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rerun Domains, Inc. 1011 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
#1 Internet Services Inter 1334 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Fabulous.com Pty Ltd. 411 65322 129 759 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3421 149 16 3 1
UK2 Group Ltd. 84 9389 554 160 3 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 489 13 4 1 0
Enom Corporate, Inc. 1044 499 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
New Dream Network, LLC 431 37585 626 1148 48 19 0 8 0 0 0 0 6 1622 52 12 3 11
Visesh Infotecnics Ltd 249 1891 7 41 9 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 37 2 2 1 0
AOL LLC 16 1599 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 0 0 0 0
Namebay 88 10910 226 190 13 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 634 25 5 1 0
Domain Monkeys, LLC 459 54 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
eNomMX Incorporated 1063 560 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domain People Inc. 65 43156 1262 683 100 23 2 20 1 0 0 0 12 1801 106 18 20 35
European NIC Inc. 1095 791 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
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PlanetDomain Pty Ltd 240 11651 270 268 99 5 1 6 1 0 0 0 8 221 96 2 6 8
Ledl.net GmbH dba doma 809 339 4 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0
Extreme Domains.ca Inc. 676 170 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
FastDomain Inc. 1154 50772 278 2417 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1513 0 0 0 0
DomainContext, Inc. 1111 109 5 48 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
Domain Directors Pty Ltd 1376 308 1 1 61 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Allindomains LLC 849 3891 189 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 16 0 0 2
Yenkos LLC 1243 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
The Registry at Info Aven 123 3159 125 30 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 113 3 1 2 0
Inames Co. Ltd. 444 3464 415 43 2 7 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 80 7 10 0 2
KuwaitNET General Tradi 835 155 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Enameco, LLC 66 1079 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 3 0 0 4
GKG.NET, INC. (Formerly  93 17967 998 236 18 43 0 7 0 0 0 1 3 596 37 15 2 22

Total 7209271 196816 141334 23913 4296 87 4158 14 3 5 16 1161 274605 16929 3934 1764 4731
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Korea Information Certifi 449
Domain Registration Serv 64
Xin Net Technology Corpo 120
Register.com Inc. 9
Baronofdomains.com LLC 1161
Compuglobalhypermega. 1170
Gabia Inc. 244
Enet Registry, Inc. 608
HyperStreet.com, Inc. 817
DomainMarketPlace.ca In 691
R Lee Chambers Co. LLC 475
Interdominios, Inc. 818
Nordreg AB 638
DomainInfo AB 73
PrimeDomain.ca Inc. 688
NameSecure, L.L.C. 30
Address Creation, LLC 270
azprivatez, LLC 1392
Omnis Network LLC 143
http.net Internet GmbH 976
ASCIO Technologies, Inc.  106
Nordnet 68
Universal Registration Se 448
Net‐Chinese Co. Ltd. 1336
DotArai Co., Ltd. 1373
EstDomains, Inc. 832
Brandon Gray Internet Se 636
OVH SARL 433
Abacus America Inc dba N 52
Moniker Online Services  228
Interdomain S.A. 140
Register.IT SPA 168
ResellerSRS Inc dba http:/ 669
CORE Internet Council of  15
Webair Internet Develop 1326
IP Mirror Pte Ltd dba IP M 890
007 Names, Inc 91
Catalog.com, Inc 112
livedoor Co., Ltd. 467
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0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 13 1 24 0 0 0 0 46 578 4 0
6 66 15 92 0 135 2 487 0 0 0 0 425 2725 12 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 55 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 109 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 2 0 38 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0
0 0 0 9 0 10 1 75 0 0 0 0 8 461 9 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 12 0 17 0 0 0 0 1 220 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 56 0 17 1 0 0 0 1 44 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1229 0 119 0 0 0 0 0 222 2 0
0 0 0 1 0 3 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 96 3 92 0 0 0 0 11 413 0 0
0 1 2 1 0 123 2 25 0 0 0 0 2 179 3 2
1 6 0 0 0 226 3 63 0 0 0 0 0 539 0 0
0 1 0 4 0 36 0 83 0 0 0 0 19 577 2 0
3 1 1 4 0 1048 3 309 0 0 0 0 359 1633 0 0
0 0 0 3 0 19 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0
0 3 0 0 0 206 1 43 0 0 0 0 0 277 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 1 0 68 0 135 3 0 0 0 4 175 7 1
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 26 6 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
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Everyones Internet, Ltd. 925
GMO Internet, Inc. dba O 49
Worldnames.ca  INC 683
QuantumPages Technolo 1250
Misk.com, Inc. 401
Go France Domains, Inc. 1153
Alfena LLC 1241
AsiaDomains, Incorporate 903
Rockenstein AG 605
Dynadot, LLC 472
Beijing Innovative Linkage 633
PacNames Ltd. 103
Spot Domain LLC dba Dom 466
A Technology Company, I 53
12 Register BV 839
eNom, Inc. 48
OnlineNIC Inc. 82
documentdata Anstalt 1317
Hangang Systems Inc. dba 87
Internet Invest, Ltd. dba I 1112
azdomainz, LLC 1391
Domain The Net Technolo 10007
Deutsche Telekom AG 226
Arsys Internet, S.L. dba ni 379
Afterdark Domains, Incor 922
Internetters Limited 424
Domeneshop AS dba dom 1001
Cheapies.com, Inc. 1039
Wild West Domains, Inc. 440
Cvo.Ca 674
Bottle Domains, Inc. 836
ELB Group Inc. 820
Domainscostless.ca Inc 685
easyDNS Technologies Inc 469
Az.pl, Inc 1006
Gandi SAS 81
Register Names, LLC 658
NetDorm Inc 887
Key‐Systems GmbH 269
Dynamic Network Service 1040
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0 0 0 0 0 43 0 12 0 0 0 0 3 98 0 0
1 0 0 3 0 18 1 17 0 0 0 0 1 137 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 56 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 49 9 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 113 1 61 0 0 0 0 1267 196 0 0
1 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 708 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 16 0 0
0 2 0 2 0 50 0 44 0 0 0 0 38 272 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 12 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0
5 4 8 37 0 1324 29 1741 0 0 0 0 169 7665 7 0
0 0 4 1 0 146 3 361 1 0 0 0 16 1746 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 21 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 93 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 11 0 24 0 0 0 0 6 68 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 83 0 79 0 0 0 0 2 255 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 9 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 38 0 12 0 0 0 0 2 52 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 12 0 0
0 7 5 13 0 579 12 1373 24 0 0 0 136 2976 15 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 26 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 29 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
1 1 6 18 0 136 1 159 0 0 0 0 3 619 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 303 2 2156 1 0 0 0 8 1511 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 35 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0



Registrar Name IA
N
A
‐I
D

Freeparking Domain Regi 837
Directi Internet Solutions 303
Dinahosting S.L. 1262
BB Online UK Limited 134
Blue Razor Domains, Inc. 612
Nettuner Corp. dba Webm 634
Netpia.com Inc. 130
Abu‐Ghazaleh Intellectua 360
enomEU Incorporated 1066
Advantage Interactive LT 602
TLDs L.L.C. d/b/a SRSPlus 320
Domains Only, Inc 844
Go Montenegro Domains 1152
Vitalwerks Internet Solut 1327
Domain Name Inc. 450
Blue Fractal Inc. 937
Group NBT plc aka NetNa 70
Dootall, Inc. 958
InterNetworX Ltd. & Co. K 1420
Domainplaza.ca Inc 681
Sibername.com Inc 938
Samjung Data Service Co. 1333
Enetica PTY LTD 618
Entorno Digital, S.A. 696
CADiware AG 603
YesNIC Co., Ltd. 100
Cronon AG Berlin Niederl 141
Internet.bs Corp. 814
Funpeas Media Ventures 363
000Domains, LLC 301
ABSYSTEMS INC dba your 1261
!$6.25 DOMAINS! Netwo 624
TotalRegistrations dba To 131
FeNomINAL, Inc. 1056
Arctic Names, Inc. 1340
Answerable.com (I) Pvt. L 630
Name.com, LLC 625
Columbianames.com LLC 1169
Web Werks India pvt 1337
DomainRegistry.com Inc. 128
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0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
3 6 12 16 0 1534 7 904 9 0 0 0 55 4068 20 0
0 0 0 0 0 38 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 29 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 1 0 12 0 0 0 0 1 27 1 0
0 0 0 1 0 17 1 558 1 0 0 0 74 100 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 5 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 54 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 69 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 122 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 125 1 174 3 0 0 0 2 535 4 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 51 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 55 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 104 41 18 0 0 0 0 7 231 8 0
0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 191 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 6 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 11 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 10 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 11 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 97 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 226 5 261 0 0 0 0 2 831 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 11 1 41 0 0 0 0 0 147 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 14 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 57 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 115 0 49 0 0 0 0 4 229 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 144 1 40 0 0 0 0 92 235 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
1 0 1 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 14 0 0
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Go China Domains, Inc. 1149
Xiamen eName Network  1331
Online SAS 74
Registration Technologies 321
Domainhawks.net LLC 1178
AB NameISP 1371
Advanced Internet Techn 57
Tiger Technologies LLC 841
Domainarmada.com LLC 1173
Planet Online Corp. 815
Today and Tomorrow Co. 441
ALANTRON BLTD 898
Intercosmos Media Grou 291
PakNic Private Limited 1367
Rebel.com Corp. 600
Aim High!, Inc. 644
Big House Services, Inc. 1042
Kaunas University of Tech 1318
BullRunDomains.com LLC 1166
1API GmbH 1387
DSTR Acquisition PA I, LLC 31
EPAG Domainservices Gm 85
Internet Service Registrar 823
Safenames Ltd. 447
HiChina Web Solutions Li 420
Nameking.com Inc. 609
Gotnames.ca Inc 690
Crisp Names, Inc. 831
Reg2C.com Inc. 819
InnerWise Inc. dba ItsYou 142
Signature Domains, LLC 54
Go Canada Domains, Inc. 1150
Dotster, Inc. 72
35 Technology Co., Ltd. 1316
Net 4 India Limited 1007
Alice's Registry, Inc. 275
Fortune Internet Inc. 816
Domainamania.com LLC 1172
NameScout Corp. 186
Whoistoolbar Corp. 694
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 49 6 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 69 2 26 0 0 0 0 0 120 4 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 24 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 10 0 18 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 200 11 0
0 0 0 1 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 61 1 281 0 0 0 0 2 1064 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 45 0 67 0 0 0 0 8 9 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 16 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 603 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 2 0 26 1 0 0 0 0 100 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 89 1 17 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 16 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 3 0 7 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 485 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 92 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 2 3 0 12 0 86 0 0 0 0 1 226 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 56 7 0 0
5 0 0 11 0 154 6 328 0 0 0 0 12 1248 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 29 1 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0
0 1 4 3 0 86 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 165 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 13 2 43 0 0 0 0 6 102 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Nominalia Internet 76
NetraCorp LLC dba Globa 893
Tucows Inc. 69
Asadal, Inc. 632
Allworldnames.com LLC 1167
Domain Rouge Inc. 1043
Dotregistrar, LLC 121
Ladas Domains LLC. 642
1 & 1 Internet AG 83
Dattatec.com Belonging t 1388
PSI Japan 78
Basic Fusion Inc 813
INDOM 954
Capitoldomains LLC 857
Fiducia LLC, Latvijas Parst 620
M.G. Infocom Pvt. Ltd. 1339
CSC Corporate Domains,  299
Web Commerce Commun 460
4domains, Inc. 278
Name.net LLC 826
Encirca Inc. 455
Initials Online Limited 616
InterNetWire Communica 1328
Go Australia Domains, Inc 1151
Variomedia AG dba pured 1257
DotAlliance Inc. 1249
Distribute.IT Pty Ltd 900
Ignitela LLC 1242
I.D.R. Internet Domain Re 127
Netfirms, Inc. 892
MarkMonitor Inc. 292
Netlynx, Inc. 1004
Regtime Ltd 1362
Secura GmbH 111
DomainCentre.ca Inc. 675
pair Networks Inc. dba pa 99
Name Intelligence 627
1‐877namebid.com LLC 664
Domains2be.com Inc. 689
AnyTime Sites, Inc. 829
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0 0 0 0 0 13 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
5 6 13 71 0 1079 17 2514 6 0 0 0 231 6304 49 0
0 0 0 0 0 20 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 11 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 512 0 0 0 0 0 869 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 621 15 657 43 0 0 0 29 4719 14 0
0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2651 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 613 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 202 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 366 0 0 0 0 0 366 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 220 0 61 0 0 0 0 2 88 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 29 0 11 0 0 0 0 11 179 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 7 0 6 0 0 0 0 2 26 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1004 1 17 0 0 0 0 1 39 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 64 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 14 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 89 0 53 0 0 0 0 44 457 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 368 3 48 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 16 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 22 0 21 1 0 0 0 1 111 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Registrar Name IA
N
A
‐I
D

Domaindoorman, LLC 865
Firstserver, Inc. 474
GoDaddy.com, Inc. 146
UDomainName.com LLC 931
Register.ca Inc. 1375
Gal Communication (Com 418
Melbourne IT, Ltd. dba In 13
Sipence, Inc. 639
PSI‐USA, Inc. dba Domain 151
Interlink Co., Ltd. 277
Belmontdomains.com LLC 1163
CSL Computer Service Lan 113
123 Registration, Inc. 245
Dotname Korea Corp. 1132
CPS‐Datensysteme GmbH 1239
Domaincomesaround.com 1176
Tuonome.it.srl 380
#1 Domain Names Intern 101
Todaynic.com, Inc. 697
Webagentur.at Internet S 648
Domainhysteria.com LLC 1179
Easyspace Limited 79
AtlanticFriendNames.com 1157
PocketDomain.com, Inc. 913
Nameview Inc. 622
Cydentity, Inc. dba CyPac 457
Internet Viennaweb Servi 1370
NJ Tech Solutions Inc. 673
TPP Domain Pty Ltd. dba  972
AFRIREGISTER S.A. 1381
AW Registry, Inc. 58
Belgiumdomains, LLC 860
Globedom Datenkommun 276
Active 24 AS 247
ANO Regional Network In 463
IPNIC, Inc 830
Domain ‐ IT!, Inc 412
Parava Networks, Inc. dba 94
Wooho Technology CO., L 300
TierraNet Inc. dba Domai 86
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 259 0 0 0 0 0 283 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0
33 35 92 202 0 5063 23 4468 93 0 0 0 656 27033 87 0
0 0 1 2 0 251 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 6 0 0 0 0 111 0 0
1 0 2 18 0 171 1 1686 1 0 0 0 453 4937 10 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 362 5 110 0 0 0 0 1 494 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 70 0 627 1 0 0 0 90 597 4 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 54 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 19 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 59 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 26 0 0 0 0 6148 547 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 1 12 0 0
0 0 0 2 1 41 0 26 0 0 0 0 1 230 4 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 881 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 0 0 0 0 0 230 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 12 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 135 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 25 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 135 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 56 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 12 0 0 0 0 1 46 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 51 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
0 1 0 2 0 61 0 110 2 0 0 0 10 346 0 0
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Mobile Name Services, In 640
Bizcn.com, Inc. 471
Domaingazelle.com LLC 1177
Beartrapdomains.com LLC 1162
AllGlobalNames, S.A. 453
Active Registrar, Inc. 1090
IHS Telekom, Inc. 1091
Domain Contender, LLC 637
EnomAte, Inc. 1061
In2net Network, Inc. 604
AB CONNECT 1378
Domain Jingles, Inc. 834
Imperial Registrations, In 987
TheGreatDomain.ca 687
United Domain Registry,  959
Mister Name 1319
2030138 Ontario Inc. dba 378
Nictrade Internet Identity 649
Network Solutions LLC 2
Best Registration Services 473
Atomicdomainnames.com 1160
EuroDNS S.A. 1052
Mouzz Interactive 827
MyDomain, Inc. 105
Deschutesdomains.com L 1171
1stDomain LLC 133
Biglizarddomains.com LLC 1165
Rerun Domains, Inc. 1011
#1 Internet Services Inter 1334
Fabulous.com Pty Ltd. 411
UK2 Group Ltd. 84
Enom Corporate, Inc. 1044
New Dream Network, LLC 431
Visesh Infotecnics Ltd 249
AOL LLC 16
Namebay 88
Domain Monkeys, LLC 459
eNomMX Incorporated 1063
Domain People Inc. 65
European NIC Inc. 1095
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 8 0 7 0 0 0 0 4 151 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 217 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 96 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 183 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 32 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 237 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
5 10 165 452 0 677 22 1851 65 0 0 0 312 5195 41 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 28 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
2 0 0 7 0 144 1 163 0 0 0 0 3 683 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 4 0 882 10 81 0 0 0 0 5 981 0 0
0 0 2 0 1 68 0 54 0 0 0 0 0 142 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 5 0 244 2 113 1 0 0 0 0 494 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 15 0 72 0 0 0 0 2 96 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 2 0 89 0 223 0 0 0 0 34 553 18 0
0 0 0 0 0 88 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Registrar Name IA
N
A
‐I
D

PlanetDomain Pty Ltd 240
Ledl.net GmbH dba doma 809
Extreme Domains.ca Inc. 676
FastDomain Inc. 1154
DomainContext, Inc. 1111
Domain Directors Pty Ltd 1376
Allindomains LLC 849
Yenkos LLC 1243
The Registry at Info Aven 123
Inames Co. Ltd. 444
KuwaitNET General Tradi 835
Enameco, LLC 66
GKG.NET, INC. (Formerly  93

Total
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0 0 1 2 0 26 0 23 0 0 0 0 6 229 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 408 16 63 0 0 0 0 228 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 5 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 15 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 9 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 56 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0
0 1 0 7 0 36 0 40 1 0 0 0 26 220 1 0

97 156 346 1048 2 26495 270 26495 270 0 0 0 12328 94493 387 4
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